
 
T-CLEO- Theatre a Common Language to Express Ourselves”  Cittanova 11 th – 15 th Dec. 2023 

 

Schedule First day - Mon  11 Dec 23 Second day -Tue 12 Dec 23 Third Day - Wed 13 Dec 23 Fourth Day -Thur 14 Dec 23 Fifth Day - Fri 15 Dec 23 
8:00   

Study-Visit to Reggio 
Calabria and Scilla 

Reggio Calabria (capital 
city of the Province): 
Magna Graecia National 
Museum, free time 
 
Bus/Train (€…) 

  

9:00 
Welcome Ceremony at 
Liceo Scientifico “M. 
Guerrisi”: Performance 
of the National Anthems 
played and sung by the 
Choir of the School, 
Authorities’ greetings 

Task2: 
Presentation of the 
interviews (Video) 
Task 3: 
Photo exhibition and 
presentation 
 

Tennis lesson with expert 
trainer Mr. Giuseppe 
D'Agostino, 
 or  
Swimming lesson with P.E. 
teacher Mrs Eleonora 
Pensabene  

 

 

Rehearsals for the 

theatrical performance 

 

Whorkshop: The 

Mediterranean Diet  

Cooking lab(€ ….)  

10:00 Task 1: 
PPT presentations  

Break -  Task 4 Fair  

10.30 Break 

Theatre workshop 
 
Rehearsals for the theatrical 
performance 

11:00 

Tour of the school 

12:00 Rehearsals for the 
theatrical performance 

13:00 

14:00 

Lunch at school 

(offered) Lunch for teachers (€ 15/20) 
Lunch in Reggio 
Calabria (€ 15/20) 

Lunch for teachers (€ 
15/20) Lunch 

14:00 Walking tour of 

Cittanova Study-Visit to San Giorgio 

Morgeto, medieval town, 

local handicraft and 

factories (oil, perfumes)  

-Scilla, Chianalea 
fishermen town by the 
sea 

Task5  
Play at the town theatre  
Certificate ceremony  
Final Party (€ 20) 

Free afternoon  

15:00 

16:00 

17:00 

18:00 Return to the 
hotel/families 

Return to the 
hotel/families 

Return to the 
hotel/families 

Return to the 
hotel/families 

Return to the 
hotel/families 


